DENMARK - 1990

Urban Area (Town and Suburbs)
of more than 10,000 inhabitants

Source: Denmark Statistik
Population and Cadastral boundary: 1990-01-01

Entity Population

Kgbenhavns (Hovedstadsomradet)

101
751
461
851
561
731
615
631
621
217
265
373
743
259
661
791
333
657
607
479
537
219
813
821
315
515
779
369
329
545
323
367
449

Arhus-Ega

Odense

Alborg-Sgnder Tranders

Esbjerg
Randers
Horsens
Vejle
Kolding
Helsinggr
Roskilde
Naestved
Silkeborg
Kgge
Holstebro
Viborg
Slagelse
Herning
Fredericia
Svendborg
Senderborg
Hillergd
Frederikshavn
Hjgrring
Holbaek
Haderslev
Skive
Nykgbing Falster
Ringsted
Abenra
Kalundborg
Nakskov
Nyborg

1337114
200 188
138 986
113 599

71962
55 220
47181
45 545
44 688
43 307
39924
38429
34 494
31237
29530
29 455
29 384
28 590
27 966
26 248
25372
25341
25137
24 045
21534
20038
19 532
18 937
17 188
15 628
15 410
15 287
15 240

giostat.fr



DENMARK - 1990

Urban Area (Town and Suburbs)
of more than 10,000 inhabitants

Source: Denmark Statistik
Population and Cadastral boundary: 1990-01-01

Entity Population

325
407
209
707
663
787
445
000
573
841
211
745
671
805
823

Korsgr

R@nne
Frederikssund
Grend

Ikast

Thisted
Middelfart
Stenlgse
Varde

Skagen
Frederiksvaerk
Skanderborg
Struer
Brgnderslev
Hobro

14782
14 315
13 861
13 839
13 325
12 572
12 401
12 002
11972
11471
11450
11371
11301
11284
10079

giostat.fr



